Ongnyeon Int'l Shooting Range
SHIMALEE

==

THU 25 SEP 2014

Shooting
Ab=

25m Standard Pistol Men's

gt 25m ASHOE AE

Competition

17th Asian Games ) 37|
INCHEON 2014  Start Time 9:00
Start List
== A
s 55
WR 584 BULJUNG Erich USA 20 AUG 1983 PAG  Caracas (VEN)
AS 580 LIU Guohui CHN 17 FEB 2004 ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)
GR 579 RUENGPANYAWUT Opas THA 8 OCT 2002 AG Busan (KOR)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on WED 24 SEP 2014 at 13:30

FP | Bib No

Name

NOC
Code

Date of Birth

Stage

Series

Total

1]

2

Remarks

12 1293

14 1039

15 1382

16 1402

17 1191

19 1406

20 1199

21 1504

22 1075

24 1444

25 1096

26 1194

27 1174

SHAFEEQ Ismaeel

JIN Yongde

KHAN Riaz Khan R

GAl Bin

JANG Daekyu

POH Lip Meng

KIM Junhong

BUI Quang Nam

MAN Chun Kit

PUNGMARAI Sumate

SINGH Gurpreet

KANG Minsu

VOKHMYANIN Sergey

MDV

CHN

QAT

SIN

KOR

SIN

KOR

VIE

HKG

THA

IND

KOR

KAZ

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

25 FEB 1975

14 FEB 1976

15 FEB 1965

2 JUN 1968

15 OCT 1976

10 FEB 1969

28 OCT 1990

13 DEC 1986

20 AUG 1978

13 AUG 1975

19 DEC 1987

31 MAR 1986

4 OCT 1982

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec

150 sec
20 sec
10 sec
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17th Asian Games
INCHEON 2014

SERMARE

==

THU 25 SEP 2014
Start Time 9:00

Ongnyeon Int'l Shooting Range

Shooting
Ab=

25m Standard Pistol Men's

gt 25m ASHOE AE

Competition
20|

FP | Bib No

Name

NOC
Code

Date of Birth

Stage

Series

Total | Remarks

1]

2

29 1438

30 1035

31 1098

32 1227

34 1341

35 1433

36 1087

37 1265

39 1163

40 1042

41 1233

42 1158

44 1342

45 1510

46 1380

KULCHAIRATTANA Pongpol

DING Feng

SINGH Mahaveer

ALAMRI Mohammed Mana M

HASHMI Said Muslem Khalfan

ATTANON Aekkata

JUNG Samaresh

CHIO Hong Chi

YUNUSMETOV Rashid

LI Chuanlin

ALDOSARI Safar Mohammed S

ISSACHENKO Vladimir

HATTALI Jamal Mansoor Nasser

KIEU Thanh Tu

ENGACHEYV Oleg

THA

CHN

IND

KSA

OMA

THA

IND

MAC

KAZ

CHN

KSA

OMA

VIE

QAT

29 OCT 1988 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

19 MAR 1987 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

15 OCT 1978 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

9 SEP 1977 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

17 MAY 1974 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

18 NOV 1988 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

19 MAY 1970 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

23 MAY 1957 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

9 JUL 1979 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

16 JUL 1978 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

26 JUL 1984 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

27 DEC 1982 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

18 MAY 1983 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

29 APR 1987 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

30 OCT 1967 150 sec
20 sec

10 sec

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Ongnyeon Int'l Shooting Range Shooting
. SHIMAIAE AP \
E 25m Standard Pistol Men's Q
TR =X 25m ABICIE AS
' Competition
17th Asian Games THU 25 SEP 2014 27| P \\_
INCHEON 2014  Start Time 9:00

Start List
Edd 2=
FP | Bib No [ Name NoC Date of Birth | Stage Series Total | Remarks
Code 1] 2
47 1404 LIM Swee Hon SIN 4 MAR 1979 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec |
49 1507 HA Minh Thanh VIE 4 JUN 1985 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec |
50 1306 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu MGL 12 JUN 1989 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec |
51 1383 MUKHAMEDR AKHIMOV Azizjon QAT 24 FEB 1987 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec | |
52 1232 ALBADRANI Ageel Abdulhady A KSA 25 APR 1974 150 sec
20 sec
10 sec | |
LEGEND
AG Asian Games AS Asia Record ASC Asian Championships
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point GR Games Record
PAG Pan American Games WR World Record

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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